0— LINEA 1 CIRCOLARE Orari | Bike&Bus Linea dei trabocchi

Costauwi]
Ya OCC l. 0— LINEA 4 CIRCOLARE
ZONA VASTO |_
Q— LINEA 8 CIRCOLARE Inea
0— LINEA 9 CIRCOLARE 1 / 4 / 8 / 9
] Circolare Staz. FFSS - Linea1
[
:?: FF.SS. VASTO-S.SALVO -> VASTO MARINA 7:30 8:40 9:50 11:00 12:10 13:20 14:30 15:40 16:50 18:00 19:10 20:20
§ VASTO MARINA -> PIAZZA VERDI 7:40 8:50 10:00 11:10 12:20 13:30 14:40 15:50 17:00 18:10 19:20 20:30
Tmu PIAZZA VERDI -> FARMACIA 167 7:45 8:55 10:05 11:15 12:25 13:35 14:45 15:55 17:05 18:15 19:25 20:35
FARMACIA 167 -> PIANETA 7:50 9:00 10:10 11:20 12:30 13:40 14:50 16:00 17:10 18:20 19:30 20:40
PIANETA -> BELVEDERE ROMANI 8:05 9:15 10:25 11:35 12:45 13:55 15:05 16:15 17:25 18:35 19:45 20:55
BELVEDERE ROMANI -> FF.SS. VASTO-S.SALVO 8:15 9:25 10:35 11:45 12:55 14:05 15:15 16:25 17:35 18:45 19:55 21:05
Circolare Staz. FFSS - Linea 4
FF.SS. VASTO-S.SALVO -> VASTO MARINA 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:55 10:05 11:15 12:25 13:35 14:45 15:55 17:05 18:15 19:25 20:35 21:40 22:40 23:40 0:40 1:40
VASTO MARINA -> PIAZZA VERDI 5:50 6:50 7:55 9:05 10:15 11:25 12:35 13:45 14:55 16:05 17:15 18:25 19:35 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 0:45 145
PIAZZA VERDI -> FARMACIA 167 5:55 6:55 8:00 9:10 10:20 11:30 12:40 13:50 15:00 16:10 17:20 18:30 19:40 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 0:50 1:50
FARMACIA 167 -> BELVEDERE ROMANI 6:10 7:10 8:20 9:30 10:40 11:50 13:00 14:10 15:20 16:30 17:40 18:50 20:00 21:10 22:10 23:10 0:10 1:10 2:10

BELVEDERE ROMANI -> FF.SS. VASTO-5.SALVO 6:20 7:20 8:30 9:40 10:50 12:00 13:10 14:20 15:30 16:40 17:50 19:00 20:10 21:20 22:20 23:20 0:20 1:20 2:20

Circolare Staz. FFSS - Linea 8

FF.5S. VASTO-5.SALVO -> VASTO MARINA 6:30 7:20 8:20 9:30 10:40 11:50 13:00 14:10 15:20 16:30 17:40 18:50 20:00 21:10 22:10 23:10 0:10 1:10
VASTO MARINA -> PIAZZA VERDI 6:35 7:30 8:30 9:40 10:50 12:00 13:10 14:20 15:30 16:40 17:50 19:00 20:10 21:20 22:20 23:20 0:20 1:20
PIAZZA VERDI -> C.DA SANT'ANTONIO 6:40 7:35 8:35 9:45 10:55 12:05 13:15 14:25 15:35 16:45 17:55 19:05 20:15 21:25 22:25 23:25 0:25 1:25
C.DA SANT'ANTONIO -> PIANETA 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:55 11:05 12:15 13:25 14:35 15:45 16:55 18:05 19:15 20:25 21:35 22:35 23:35 0:35 1:35
PIANETA -> BELVEDERE ROMANI 6:50 7:50 8:55 10:05 11:15 12:25 13:35 14:45 15:55 17:05 18:15 19:25 20:35 21:40 22:40 23:40 0:40 1:40
BELVEDERE ROMANI -> FF.SS. VASTO-5.SALVO 7:00 8:00 9:05 10:15 11:25 12:35 13:45 14:55 16:05 17:15 18:25 19:35 20:45 21:50 22:50 23:50 0:50 1:50

Circolare Staz. FFSS - Linea 9

FF.SS. VASTO-S.SALVO -> VASTO MARINA 6:55 8:05 9:15 10:25 11:35 12:45 13:55 16:15 17:25 18:35 19:45 20:55 22:05 23:15
VASTO MARINA -> PIAZZA VERDI 7:05 8:15 9:225 10:35 11:45 12:55 14:05 16:25 17:35 18:45 19:55 21:05 22:15 23:25
PIAZZA VERDI -> AQUALAND 7:10 8:20 9:30 10:40 11:50 13:00 14:10 16:30 17:40 18:50 20:00 21:10 22:20 23:30
o AQUALAND -> FARMACIA 167 7:20 8:30 9:40 10:50 12:00 13:10 14:20 16:40 17:50 19:00 20:10 21:20 22:30 23:40
=]  FARMACIA 167 -> BELVEDERE ROMANI 7:25 8:35 9:45 10:55 12:05 13:15 14:25 16:45 17:55 19:05 20:15 21:25 22:35 23:45
] BELVEDERE ROMANI -> FF.SS. VASTO-S.SALVO  7:40 8:50 10:00 11:10 12:20 13:30 14:40 17:00 18:10 19:20 20:30 21:40 22:50 0:00
("1}
§ AUTOSTELLO 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45
2 PUZAVERDI > BELVEDERE ROMANI $30 500 930 10001530 1100 1130 1200 1280 1330 1130 1400 1500 1530 1600 1630 1740 1730 1400 1530 1520 1930 2002030 2100
i

www.costadeitrabocchimob.it




